
 
 

Encore DCS 
 

RESULTS - LANCASTER, PA 
 

MARCH 20TH - MARCH 22ND, 2026 
 

 
 
 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 171 IN MY SOUP (ALAYA HORNE) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 171 IN MY SOUP (ALAYA HORNE) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 169 OVER THE RAINBOW (MACKENZIE MCCONVILLE) The Dance Works LLC 

7TH 163 WILD CHILD (MARLO FAITH) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

6TH 174 GAME ON (ARIYA ANDERSON) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

5TH 172 BORN TO BE BOLD (AUBREE THOMA) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 



4TH 170 BANANAS (HADLEY LONG) The Dance Works LLC 

3RD 166 REFLECTION (ISABELLE BENNETT) Catalyst Dance Studio 

2ND 168 NEVERLAND (SAVANNAH ZAMBITO) The Dance Works LLC 

1ST 155 THE MOMENT I SAID IT (REAGAN WALES) Catalyst Dance Studio 

 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 166 REFLECTION (ISABELLE BENNETT) (Title-F) Catalyst Dance Studio 

4TH 172 BORN TO BE BOLD (AUBREE THOMA) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 170 BANANAS (HADLEY LONG) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

2ND 168 NEVERLAND (SAVANNAH ZAMBITO) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

1ST 155 THE MOMENT I SAID IT (REAGAN WALES) (Title-F) Catalyst Dance Studio 

 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 14 QUEEN BEE (AUBREE MAAS) The Dance Works LLC 

9TH 12 WINGS (MADISON OVERDORF) Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

8TH 17 THE WILD ROBOT (AVERY MONTGOMERY) Catalyst Dance Studio 

7TH 1 DANGER ZONE (ADDISON BRIGGS) Rachael's Dance Unlimited 



6TH 22 DIG A LITTLE DEEPER (NALAYA NEWMAN) The Dance Works LLC 

5TH 13 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON (VIVIAN KELLY) The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 175 WAKE ME UP (OLIVIA WILLIAMS) EStreet Dance Academy 

3RD 26 LOST BOY (ANNABELLE ECKLUND) ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

2ND 11 SASSY (AVERY THOMA) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 28 TIME IN A BOTTLE (ABBEY HAMAY) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 13 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON (VIVIAN KELLY) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

2ND 26 LOST BOY (ANNABELLE ECKLUND) (Title-F) ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

1ST 11 SASSY (AVERY THOMA) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 87 WHAT WAS I MADE FOR (AUDRIANNA RAUCH) Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

4TH 88 COOL RIDER (KINSLEE TRUELOVE) The Dance Works LLC 

3RD 84 OLD TOWN ROAD (ROSIE ERICH) April School of Dance 

2ND 89 MONEY (ELIZABETH WAGNER) Catalyst Dance Studio 



1ST 82 INDIGO (ELISE LINDQUIST) Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 89 MONEY (ELIZABETH WAGNER) (Title-F) Catalyst Dance Studio 

 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 293 MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM (MADISON SCOTT) EStreet Dance Academy 

 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 292 HIDE AND SEEK (PEYTON RODOLA) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

 
 

Competitive ~ Mini ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 188 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY (ANASTASIA MARCANO) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Competitive ~ Mini ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 



1ST 188 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY (ANASTASIA MARCANO) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 184 TOMORROW (RYLEE YOCUM) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

2ND 183 READY OR NOT (SCARLETT BATSA) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 186 TIGHTROPE (NOVA HOLIDAY) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 189 FABULOUS, BABY! (HALO HORNE) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

2ND 183 READY OR NOT (SCARLETT BATSA) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 186 TIGHTROPE (NOVA HOLIDAY) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 52 HOLLABACK GIRL (GEMMA KELL) AthElite Dance 

9TH 65 FABULOUS BABY (ALINA SHINCOVICH) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

8TH 38.5 OH MY DARLING (ISABELLA FRANKLIN) EStreet Dance Academy 



7TH 59 BRING ON THE RAIN (AVAH PETERSON) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

6TH 40 MATILDA (REYLEIGH GONZALES) AthElite Dance 

5TH 47 HAPPIEST SOUND IN TOWN (CAMILLE GROWER) Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

4TH 38 LETTER TO A PLAYGROUND BULLY (BREE KRECKEL) April School of Dance 

3RD 63 BETTY BOOP (SLOANE SIEGEL) The Dance Works LLC 

2ND 39 RESCUE ME (ELLIE LOWE) April School of Dance 

1ST 70 MARIONETTE (ELLIETTE ZEMA) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Super Soloists 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

 
RUNNER UP - EDEN GRAYBERG 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 
71 I WILL WAIT (ARIA MARQUIS) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
42 CATACLYSM (ARIA MARQUIS) 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 41 EVERYBODY SUPPORTS WOMEN (BRYNN HUSSER) (Title-F) Catalyst Dance Studio 



4TH 38 LETTER TO A PLAYGROUND BULLY (BREE KRECKEL) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

3RD 39 RESCUE ME (ELLIE LOWE) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

2ND 70 MARIONETTE (ELLIETTE ZEMA) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 63 BETTY BOOP (SLOANE SIEGEL) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 120 THE INVESTMENT (ARIANNA GIARDINA) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

9TH 125 ROSLYN (ADDISON DRZAL) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

8TH 113 RED HOT (NATALIA NESTICO) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

7TH 130 NEVER EVER GETTING RID OF ME (STELLA SHIREY) April School of Dance 

6TH 121 FLY AWAY (AUBREY SMITH) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

5TH 142 DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY (ANGELA BROOKS) April School of Dance 

4TH 92 IN MY MIND (JULIA EUGENE) EStreet Dance Academy 

3RD 114 IT'LL BE OK (EMME GOINS) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 94 PRESSURE (MAGGIE MILKO) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 101 EMOTIONS (PORTIA TALLEY) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 

 
 
 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 
128 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (MARGARET DUMAS) 

ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 
116 FAITHFULLY (MARGARET DUMAS) 

2ND 
99 FALLING STILL (EMMA LESKO) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
112 ORANGE COLORED SKY (EMMA LESKO) 

1ST 
98 PRELUDE (ABIGAIL CLAWSON) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
126 NOBODY KNOWS (ABIGAIL CLAWSON) 

 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 125 ROSLYN (ADDISON DRZAL) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

4TH 142 DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY (ANGELA BROOKS) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

3RD 128 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (MARGARET DUMAS) (Title-F) ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

2ND 126 NOBODY KNOWS (ABIGAIL CLAWSON) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 101 EMOTIONS (PORTIA TALLEY) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 



10TH 305 HURRICANE (EMILY MINOR) impact Dance Co. 

9TH 300 NOT ABOUT ANGELS (BRIELLE SMITH) April School of Dance 

8TH 306 LONGING (PAIGE MCKEE) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

7TH 299 FEEL LIKE I DO (KHERINGTON LIPPMANN) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

6TH 349 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE (SOPHIE MATSON) ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

5TH 303 DON'T (PAYTON MILLER) April School of Dance 

4TH 344 UNINVITED (MADELYN KAY) ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

3RD 321 BACK TO BLACK (BRIELLE KING) impact Dance Co. 

2ND 302 ODE TO A LOST LOVE (ELLA CASTELLANO) April School of Dance 

1ST 351 TAKE ME HOME (MARTINA MAWN) April School of Dance 

 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 
346 WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA (LILY O'CONNOR) 

The Dance Works LLC 
323 JANET (LILY O'CONNOR) 

4TH 
352 THAT'S LIFE (JOSSELYN LOWE) 

April School of Dance 
342 ONE HUNDRED WAYS TO LOSE A MAN (JOSSELYN LOWE) 

3RD 
334 LOST MY MIND (LAUREN BARGER) 

impact Dance Co. 
322 SUNDAY KIND OF LOVE (LAUREN BARGER) 



2ND 
350 BRUISES (GIANNA QUAGLIANI) 

April School of Dance 
341 JUST ONE STEP (GIANNA QUAGLIANI) 

1ST 
312 BREATHE (ANNA BIONDI) 

April School of Dance 
343 THE SMELL OF REBELLION (ANNA BIONDI) 

 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 337 THE LONG AND WINDING ROAD (LAINEY GRAESSLE) (Title-F) impact Dance Co. 

7TH 352 THAT'S LIFE (JOSSELYN LOWE) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

6TH 323 JANET (LILY O'CONNOR) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

5TH 351 TAKE ME HOME (MARTINA MAWN) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

4TH 343 THE SMELL OF REBELLION (ANNA BIONDI) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

3RD 302 ODE TO A LOST LOVE (ELLA CASTELLANO) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

2ND 334 LOST MY MIND (LAUREN BARGER) (Title-F) impact Dance Co. 

1ST 341 JUST ONE STEP (GIANNA QUAGLIANI) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

 

Competitive ~ 19&Over ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 318 THE LINE (VICTORIA GUTHRIE) Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

 



Competitive ~ 19&Over ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 
348 REAL PEOPLE NOT ACTORS (PAYTON FOURNEY) 

Rachael's Dance Unlimited 
317 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (PAYTON FOURNEY) 

 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 194 TOMORROW (POPPY SWEENEY) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 194 TOMORROW (POPPY SWEENEY) (Title-F) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 202 BAD (KAITLYN NAUGHTON) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

4TH 196 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE (LILLY LYNCH) Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

3RD 198 LET YOURSELF GO (KYLIE TROJANOWSKI) Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

2ND 204 THIS LITTLE LIGHT (ELLEN BOYLE) Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 



1ST 203 THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC (EMILY RUFFINO) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Soloists 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

 
RUNNER UP - LEXI BURGAN 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 
206 NO PLACE LIKE HOME (ELLE RUFFINO) 

Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

197 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST (ELLE RUFFINO) 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 202 BAD (KAITLYN NAUGHTON) (Title-F) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

2ND 203 THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC (EMILY RUFFINO) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

1ST 206 NO PLACE LIKE HOME (ELLE RUFFINO) (Title-F) Elevate Dance Company - Chester County 
School of the Arts 

 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 372 VOILA (EMMA SAVIDGE) Catalyst Dance Studio 



4TH 373 FLY (SASHA SOKOLOV) Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

3RD 370 SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT (LIA ZIEMLINSKI) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

2ND 368 STARRY NIGHT (BELLA ZUBATY) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 361 UNDER THE SEA (EMMA SCHMELZER) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 
360 SUBSTANCE (TESS DESANTIS) 

Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 
374 WE GETS UP (TESS DESANTIS) 

2ND 
371 HUMAN (NORA ZEMA) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
363 YOU WILL BE FOUND (NORA ZEMA) 

1ST 
359 PETALS (IZABELLAH KING) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
354 THEY LIKE ME (IZABELLAH KING) 

 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 372 VOILA (EMMA SAVIDGE) (Title-F) Catalyst Dance Studio 

2ND 371 HUMAN (NORA ZEMA) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 361 UNDER THE SEA (EMMA SCHMELZER) (Title-F) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 



Elite ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 494 I'D RATHER GO BLIND (MEGAN SHINE) April School of Dance 

7TH 484 BAD COMPANY (ROSEMARY VEST) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

6TH 498 WOMAN (ADDISON TIDAY) AthElite Dance 

5TH 517 BURN (LAURA EUGENE) EStreet Dance Academy 

4TH 496 NEVER OVER (SOPHIA MILKO) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 515 END OF LOVE (PARKER SELFRIDGE) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 519 WINNER TAKES IT ALL (SOFIA KULP) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

1ST 524 UNFORGETTABLE (AVA CHARLTON) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 
485 WANT YOU TO LOVE ME (VICTORIA SALCEDO) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
512 SCREW LOOSE (VICTORIA SALCEDO) 

4TH 
511 WHAT DO I DO WITH MY ARMS (ANSLEY PETERMAN) 

The Dance Works LLC 
523 DANGEROUS (ANSLEY PETERMAN) 

3RD 
499 UNCHAINED MELODY (STELLA BOSSERT) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
509 PICK UP THE PHONE (STELLA BOSSERT) 



2ND 
489 SOPHISTICATED (CHIARA NESTICO) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
504 MY HOUSE (CHIARA NESTICO) 

1ST 
516 WHAT I DIDN'T SAY (ABIGAIL WETZLER) 

Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
490 THE SEARCH (ABIGAIL WETZLER) 

 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 485 WANT YOU TO LOVE ME (VICTORIA SALCEDO) (Title-F) Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

4TH 494 I'D RATHER GO BLIND (MEGAN SHINE) (Title-F) April School of Dance 

3RD 511 WHAT DO I DO WITH MY ARMS (ANSLEY PETERMAN) (Title-F) The Dance Works LLC 

2ND 484 BAD COMPANY (ROSEMARY VEST) (Title-F) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

1ST 524 UNFORGETTABLE (AVA CHARLTON) (Title-F) CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 176 TWIST THAT FROWN UPSIDE DOWN impact Dance Co. 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 230 TUTTI FRUTTI Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

 
 
 



Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 180 SPICE IT UP Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 177 SHAKE THAT SHIMMEY The Dance Works LLC 

1ST 179 PARTY PEOPLE Catalyst Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 268 PRINCESSES The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 269 RAINBOW Catalyst Dance Studio 

3RD 228 SPLISH SPLASH Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

2ND 226 LEMONADE Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 267 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 284 BABY I'M A STAR The Dance Works LLC 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 271 COUNTRY CUTIES Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 34 MAMA KNOWS BEST The Dance Works LLC 



2ND 32 PINK SUNGLASSES Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

1ST 29 GLAM Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 257 COVERGIRL The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 227 BREAKOUT ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

3RD 266 UNSAID EMILY Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

2ND 289 MY FAVORITE THINGS April School of Dance 

1ST 258 GET ME TO THE CHURCH April School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 288 HIGH ADVENTURE The Dance Works LLC 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 191 MONA LISA Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 240 EVERLASTING LOVE Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

2ND 261 AY CARAMBA! Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

1ST 244 HUMBLE AND KIND Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

 
 
 



Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 79 ALIVE EStreet Dance Academy 

4TH 73 YOU'LL COME BACK Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 75 SMOOTH SAILIN' Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 74 THE HIDDEN HUNT Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 81 PARTNERS IN CRIME April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 253 CAN'T TOUCH IT impact Dance Co. 

9TH 251 JALALE EStreet Dance Academy 

8TH 236 NOSTALGIA AthElite Dance 

7TH 255 WINGS AthElite Dance 

6TH 256 WALK FOR ME Catalyst Dance Studio 

5TH 252 DESIGNER MUSIC Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

4TH 285 FREAK FLAG Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 242 RUMORS AthElite Dance 

2ND 286 RING THEM BELLS Catalyst Dance Studio 

1ST 254 OOH LA LA Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 
 
 
 
 



Competitive ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 222 LET'S GET IT STARTED EStreet Dance Academy 

4TH 223 MONEY, MONEY Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 224 BLACK AND GOLD Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

2ND 279 CALL ME impact Dance Co. 

1ST 264 THE JOKE Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 282 HEY LADIES AthElite Dance 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 221 RIO The Dance Works LLC 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 135 THE CHAIN ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

7TH 145 HIT THE ROAD JACK April School of Dance 

6TH 146 SPILL THE TEA Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

5TH 154 SYNCOPATE Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

4TH 138 NEXT TO ME Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 153 TILL THE END OF THE LINE April School of Dance 



2ND 152 AN ORGANIZED LIFE April School of Dance 

1ST 137 AWAKE MY SOUL April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 419 GET HAPPY Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

7TH 405 BROTHERHOOD OF MAN April School of Dance 

6TH 385 HEY HEY Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

5TH 402 PROUD MARY The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 389 TONIGHT Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 406 PRINCE REMIX Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 416 STRONG ENOUGH Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 387 ROW YOUR BOAT April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 442 THE ROSE Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

4TH 433 STEP UP The Dance Works LLC 

3RD 438 GET FIT WITH THE HITS The Dance Works LLC 

2ND 431 THE QUIET WE KEEP Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 445 GIVE ME LOVE April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



1ST 451 ONE NORMAL NIGHT April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 447 THE INVASION Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 548 HOCUS POCUS The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 538 ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ON TO impact Dance Co. 

3RD 536 MILLION REASONS impact Dance Co. 

2ND 537 REFLECTION Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 543 COME TOGETHER April School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 413 THE BEAT GOES ON impact Dance Co. 

7TH 398 MADE OF STONE impact Dance Co. 

6TH 418 BIRD ON A WIRE impact Dance Co. 

5TH 399 SPLINTERED impact Dance Co. 

4TH 412 TENS impact Dance Co. 

3RD 417 MAGNOLIA impact Dance Co. 

2ND 410 TOO DARN HOT April School of Dance 

1ST 397 BLACKBIRD SONG April School of Dance 



Competitive ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 394 ABRACADABRA The Dance Works LLC 

4TH 427 BLACK WATER LILIES impact Dance Co. 

3RD 428 BURN Catalyst Dance Studio 

2ND 392 NY, NY impact Dance Co. 

1ST 426 HALLELUJAH April School of Dance 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 211 CALIFORNIA GIRLS Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 220 SUCH A FOOL impact Dance Co. 

2ND 219 THE HOUSE THAT BUILT ME Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

1ST 213 LOCOMOTION CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 250 IN THE MIDDLE Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

2ND 278 WHEN I GROW UP CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

1ST 232 HOME CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 
 
 



Elite ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 238 WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR? CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 379 HERO Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

4TH 382 MAKE 'EM LAUGH Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

3RD 378 THEY WAY BACK Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 376 DON'T YOU MESS AROUND CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

1ST 460 LONG LIVE LIFE Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 478 BASSLINE CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

2ND 466 HOTEL CALIFORNIA Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

1ST 461 THE ACCUSED CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 429 TO BE LOVED CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 483 GET BIG Westmoreland Dance Alliance 



Elite ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 482 MONSTARS OF MAYHEM CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 532 EMBERS OF LIGHT Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

4TH 527 SIGN OF THE TIMES AthElite Dance 

3RD 526 YOU'RE DOING FINE Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

2ND 539 BATUQUE Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

1ST 545 THE HEAD VS THE HEART CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 463 GOOD LOOKIN' Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

9TH 456 GRENADE AthElite Dance 

8TH 465 CHUN-LI AthElite Dance 

7TH 473 BRITNEY AthElite Dance 

6TH 479 HANDLE WITH CARE CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

5TH 464 DANCING PEOPLE CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

4TH 459 HEAL CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

3RD 455 HER WAY CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

2ND 480 FAME Westmoreland Dance Alliance 



1ST 474 THE READING CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 430 NOBODY Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 
Seton Hill University Scholarships 

 
 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

299 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship Feel Like I Do Kherington Lippmann Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

321 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship Back To Black Brielle King impact Dance Co. 

487 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship Maybe Addy Imler Impact Dance Co. 

489 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship Sophisticated Chiara Nestico Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

511 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship What Do I Do With My Arms Ansley Peterman The Dance Works LLC 

310 Audition Invitation Do I Wanna Know Hailey Crane-Grubb Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

315 Audition Invitation Everybody Supports Women Alexis Whitehill Rachael's Dance Unlimited 

494 Audition Invitation I’d Rather Go Blind Megan Shine April School of Dance 

499 Audition Invitation Unchained Melody Stella Bossert Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

508 Audition Invitation Mannequin Austyn Hanley CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 
 

Theater Arts Preparatory School Scholarships 
 
 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

323 TAPS $300 Summer Scholarship Janet Lily O’Connor The Dance Works LLC 

484 TAPS $300 Summer Scholarship Bad Company Rosemary Vest CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

312 TAPS $3,000 Full Scholarship Breathe Anna Biondi April School of Dance 

498 TAPS $3,000 Full Scholarship Womane Addison Tiday AthElite Dance 
 

 
 



Recognition of Special Performances 
 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

47 Mini Professional Happiest Sound In Town Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

55 Born 2 Perform Glamorous AthElite Dance 

41 Captivating Performance Everybody Supports Women Catalyst Dance Studio 

143 Genuine Connection Award Your Hand Is Safe In Mine ILLUSIONS Dance Studio 

152 Broadway Bound An Organized Life April School of Dance 

43 Essence of Artistry Rumple Strip EStreet Dance Academy 

203 Attention to Detail Thank You For The Music Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

168 Shining Star Neverland The Dance Works LLC 

155 Morning Magic The Moment I Said It Catalyst Dance Studio 

282 The Full Package Hey Ladies AthElite Dance 

267 Precious Moments You’ve Got A Friend In Me Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

260 Joy In Motion Me & Julio EStreet Dance Academy 

362 Isolation Award Blessed Catalyst Dance Studio 

323 You Stole The Show Janet Dance Works 

373 Gentle Spirit Award Fly Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

452 Commitment to Concept Wonka All Star Dance Center 

438 Let’s Get Physical Get Fit With The Hits The Dance Works LLC 

412 Ultimate Energy Tens impact Dance Co. 

459 Fearless & Unforgettable Heal CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

468 Simply Stunning I Have Nothing Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

456 All In Award Grenade AthElite Dance 

536 Full Of Heart Million Reasons Impact Dance Co 

516 WOW What I Didn’t Say Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

494 Artistry & Instinct I’d Rather Go Blind April School of Dance 



 
Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

22 Discovery Spotlight  Dig A Little Deeper Nalaya Newman The Dance Works LLC 

48 Discovery Spotlight  These Boots Are Made For Walkin Ella Swavely Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

92 Discovery Spotlight  In My Mind Julia Eugene EStreet Dance Academy 

104 Discovery Spotlight  Get Up Zoey Burgan impact Dance Co. 

188 Discovery Spotlight  My New Philosophy Anastasia Marcano Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 

198 Discovery Spotlight  Let Yourself Go Kylie Trojanowski Raise The Barre - Studio of Dance 

311 Discovery Spotlight  Strange Faith Knutsen Catalyst Dance Studio 

370 Discovery Spotlight  Smells Like Teen Spirit Lia Ziemlinski CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

493 Discovery Spotlight  A Case Of You Madilynn Ferrigno EStreet Dance Academy 

513 Discovery Spotlight  It’s All Coming Back Carsyn March Elevate Dance Company - Chester County School of the Arts 
 

Encore Extreme Scholarships 
 

 Entry Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  Poppy Sweeney CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 Encore Extreme  Paul Bernard Rachel's Dance Unlimited 

 Encore Extreme  Sophia Milko Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 Encore Extreme  Abby Park AthElite Dance 
 

Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

258 11 & Under Top Showmanship  Get Me To The Church April School of Dance 

264 11 & Under Most Entertaining The Joke Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

232 11 & Under Top Technique Home CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 



235 11 & Under Best Choreography My Way Catalyst Dance Studio 

397 12 & Over Most Entertaining Blackbird Song April School of Dance 

429 12 & Over Top Technique To Be Loved CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

430 12 & Over Best Choreography Nobody Westmoreland Dance Alliance 

 Studio On A Quest  CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

 Spirit of Encore  Catalyst Dance Studio 

 
Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

155 Recreational Highest Score  The Moment I Said It Catalyst Dance Studio 

137 Competitive Highest Score Awake My Soul April School of Dance 

545 Elite Highest Score  The Head vs The Heart CaRu Entertainment Dance Complex 

    

 Top Studio Award  Westmoreland Dance Alliance 
 
 


